Corning Cable Systems Splice Trays use proven
designs and fiber organization technology to provide
optimum physical protection for fusion and mechanical
splicing methods. The trays are engineered for use with
both loose tube and tight-buffered optical cable designs.
Their generous size prevents induced attenuation due
to fiber bending.
The SCF Splice Trays contain organizers for a variety

An Evolant®
Solutions Product
ordering information |
Part Number of Number of Tray Part Tray Dimensions
Number Splice Trays Splices Number cm (in)
SCF-4 in Small Closure
SCF-4C18-01 6 72 SCF-ST-099 22.3 x 10 x 0.54 (8.75 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6 in Medium Reduced Closure
SCF-6C22-01 6 72 SCF-ST-099 22.3 x 10 x 0.54 (8.75 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6C22-02 12 144 SCF-ST-099 22.3 x 10 x 0.54 (8.75 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6C22-01-F 4 96 SCF-ST-116 22.3 x 10 x 1.0 (8.75 x 3.9 x 0.4)
SCF-6C22-02-F 8 192 SCF-ST-116 22.3 x 10 x 1.0 (8.75 x 3.9 x 0.4)
SCF-6 in Medium Extended Closure
SCF-6C28-01 6 144 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6C28-02 12 288 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6C28-U 12 288 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-6C28-01-F 4 192 SCF-ST-077 31.1 x 10 x 1.0 (12.23 x 3.9 x 0.4)
SCF-6C28-02-F 8 384 SCF-ST-077 31.1 x 10 x 1.0 (12.23 x 3.9 x 0.4)
SCF-8 in Large Extended Closure
SCF-8C28-01 10 240 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-8C28-U 18 432 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-8C28-02 20 480 SCF-ST-112 33.8 x 10 x 0.54 (13.7 x 3.9 x 0.2)
SCF-8C28-01-F 6 288 SCF-ST-077 31.1 x 10 x 1.0 (12.23 x 3.9 x 0.4)
SCF-8C28-02-F 12 576 SCF-ST-077 31.1 x 10 x 1.0 (12.23 x 3.9 x 0.4)
Sold by:
Toll Free: (877) 389-0000